
    
   PROVINCIALE KAMPIOENSCHAPPEN ALLE CAT 
 
    DOMMELHOF NEERPELT 
    ZONDAG 24.04.2016 
   Organisatie SACN + PC Limburg 
           
 
 
 
300m horden 0,762m   Cad Heren  Uur=13:22 
Reeks:1 
 1 86 Bex Wout                  LOOI  42.93  02 Pr.  Lim.1 
 2 336 Noblesse Siebe            AVT   45.02  01 Pr . Lim.2 
 3 800 De Groot Martijn*         ATLA  51.10  02 Pr . Lim.3 
 4 793 Vlayen Arne               TACT  56.15  02  
 
400m horden 0,84m   Sch Heren  Uur=13:23 
Reeks:1 
 1 2437 Bauters Laurens           ADD   63.65  99 P r. Lim.1 
 2 2401 Michels Ian               AVT   79.34  99 P r. Lim.2 
 
400m horden 0,914m   Jun Heren  Uur=13:24 
  -1 Geen deelnemers                     GP    No  00
  
 
400m horden 0,914m   Sen Heren  Uur=14:19 
Reeks:1 
 1 1420 Lanssens Michiel          AVT   55.84  95 P r. Lim.1 
  1783 Vandervelden Dries        LOOI    DIS   94  
 3 1383 Schillewaert Dirk         LOOI  67.84  82 P r. Lim.2 
 4 5138 Vlayen Tommy              TACT  79.55 Mas 7 7 Pr. Lim 3 
 
100 meter                 Cad Dames reeksen Uur=13: 49 
Reeks:1      Wind : -0.4 
 1 456 Franssens Gitte           AVT   13.06   01  
 2 696 Vandeweyer Kirsten        SACN  13.49   01  
 3 835 Knapen Caroline           GENK  13.86   01  
 4 1036 Van Otterdijk Lien        DALO  14.01   01  
 5 281 Van Moorsel Robin         DALO  14.09   02  
 6 510 Van Der Vorst Joyce       BREE  14.16   01  
 7 564 Bait Mina                 AVT   14.17   02  
 8 720 Geurts Gill               ATLA  14.74   01  
 
100 meter                 Cad Dames reeksen Uur=13: 49 
Reeks:2      Wind : 0.6 
 1 314 Boesmans Sydney           AVT   12.94   01  
 2 374 Berings Anissa            ADD   13.42   02  
 3 500 Lodewijckx Britte         AVT   13.53   02  
 4 455 Billion Deprez Lena       AVT   13.87   01  
 5 282 Davids Daphne             AVT   14.05   02  
 6 1018 Vercammen Anouck          LOOI  14.12   01  
 7 474 Claes Flore               DALO  14.15   01  
 8 261 Noels Gitte               BREE  14.41   01  
 
100 meter                 Sch Dames reeksen Uur=14: 05 
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.7 
 1 2634 Merlo Hanne               ATLA  12.86   00  



 2 2736 Snellinx Jana             ADD   13.25   00  
 3 2715 Vandervelden Lotte        LOOI  13.29   00  
 4 2972 Colla Alicia              LOOI  14.02   00  
 5 2946 Demirel Ecem              AVT   14.74   00  
 
100 meter                 Sch Dames reeksen Uur=14: 05 
Reeks:2      Wind : -0.8 
 1 3026 Grossard Britt            AVT   12.37   00  
 2 2636 Geuns Amelie              ATLA  13.32   99  
 3 2500 Vanaenrode Amelien        AVT   13.37   00  
 4 2957 GEUKENS Silke             LOOI  13.66   00  
 5 2909 Vanclooster Catho         ATLA  15.27   00  
 
100 meter                 Jun Dames R.Finale  Uur=1 4:05 
Reeks:1      Wind : 2.6 
 1 115 De Neve Katrien           AVT   13.05  97 Pr . Lim.1 
 2 184 Broekhoven Saskia         LOOI  13.08  98 Pr . Lim.2 
 3 160 Roussard Heleen           AVT   14.20  98 Pr . Lim.3 
 4 217 Dubois Nina**             ADD   14.68  97  
 
100 meter                 Sen Dames R.Finale  Uur=1 4:08 
Reeks:1      Wind : 1.8 
 1 1681 Lemmens Karolien          AVT   12.54  89 P r. Lim.1 
 2 1513 Gielen Lotte              AVT   13.11  96 P r. Lim.2 
 3 1582 Verstraeten Anne          AVT   13.31  96 P r. Lim.3 
 4 1321 Coenegrachts Kirsten      ADD   13.41  84  
 5 1049 Govaerts Sofie            LOOI  13.76  90  
 6 3147 Paesen Sonja              LOOI  14.47 Mas 6 8  
 
100m horden 0,914m   Cad Heren  Uur=14:13 
Reeks:1      Wind : 1.0 
 1 86 Bex Wout                  LOOI  15.54  02 Pr.  Lim.1 
 2 900 Nulens Yari               ATLA  16.15  01 Pr . Lim.2 
 3 926 Charrat Mohammed          AVT   21.22  02 Pr . Lim.3 
 4 793 Vlayen Arne               TACT  23.10  02  
 
110m horden 0,914m   Sch Heren  Uur=14:11 
      Wind : 0.0 
  -1 Geen deelnemers                     GP    No  00
  
 
110m horden 1,00m Jun Jun Heren  Uur=14:11 
      Wind : 0.0 
  -1 Geen deelnemers                     GP    No  00
  
 
110m horden 1,067m   Sen Heren  Uur=15:23 
Reeks:1      Wind : 2.1 
 1 2487 Maes Sander               AVT   14.79  92 P r. Lim.1 
 2 1383 Schillewaert Dirk         LOOI  19.91  82 P r. Lim.2 
 
800 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=15:35 
Reeks:1 
 1 803 Palmans Jinte             SACN  2'30.96  01  
 2 14 Jansen Sofie              SACN  2'31.75  02  
 3 238 Schepers Tine             ATLA  2'37.28  02  
 4 365 Vangangelt Claire*        ATLA  2'46.51  01  
 5 802 Zentjens Lopke            SACN  2'49.59  01  



 6 512 Maestripieri Kyara        BREE  2'51.68  01  
 7 1217 Kerkhofs Nore             GENK  2'53.71  02   
 8 744 Thijs Liene               DALO  3'00.09  02  
 
800 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=15:35 
Reeks:2 
 1 83 Alenteyns Lore            LOOI  2'22.63 01 Pr . Lim 1 
 2 686 Pannemans Rani            AVT   2'23.80 02 P r. Lim 2 
 3 236 Nijssen Annelies          ATLA  2'24.21 02 P r. Lim 3 
 4 295 Paps Bo                   LOOI  2'30.46 02  
 5 541 Samson Tami               ATLA  2'36.80 01  
 6 966 Gijsbrechts Yasmina       LOOI  2'38.30 02  
 7 294 Gilis Melanie             LOOI  2'44.51 01  
 8 949 Ait-hachem Oumaima        GENK  3'15.85 02  
 
800 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=15:36 
Reeks:1 
 1 2664 Nelissen Paulien          ACA   2'18.69 99 Pr. Lim.1 
 2 2425 Vandooren Drea            ATLA  2'24.23 00 Pr. Lim.2 
 3 2313 Fagard Pauline            LOOI  2'32.46 00 Pr. Lim.3 
 4 2252 Boonen Lise               SACN  2'34.01 00  
 5 2253 Schildermans Floor        SACN  2'34.02 00  
 6 2932 Dries Anke                GENK  2'34.73 00  
 7 2727 Vaesen Hannelore          SACN  2'37.26 99  
 8 2529 Bruggen Lien              ATLA  2'40.20 00  
 9 2870 Van Der Have Truus        AVT   2'44.08 99  
 10 2528 Daniels Lotte             ATLA  3'01.09 99   
 
800 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=15:40 
Reeks:1 
 1 1331 Schreurs Anne             GENK  2'27.62Sen 92 SEN 1 
 2 118 Smeets Lotte              AVT   2'28.15Jun 9 7 JUN 1 
 3 2402 Tijskens Suzy             SACN  2'29.33Mas 76 SEN 2 
 4 1515 Devits Lise               ATLA  2'30.80Sen 94 SEN 3 
 5 3091 Palmans Lieve             SACN  2'33.83as 6 8  
 6 2507 Peeters Anja              LOOI  2'34.85Mas 69  
 7 397 Cortens Anneleen          GENK  2'35.13Jun 9 7 JUN 2 
 8 1791 Reykers Elke              LOOI  2'39.54Sen 89  
 9 116 Haex Kelly                AVT   2'42.51Jun 9 8 JUN 3 
 10 1786 Broeders Leenne           LOOI  2'45.75Sen  96  
 11 2672 Dreesen Sally             ATLA  2'47.69Mas  74  
 
100 meter                 Cad Dames finale Uur=15:2 6 
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.4 
 1 314 Boesmans Sydney           AVT   12.94  01 Pr . Lim.1 
 2 456 Franssens Gitte           AVT   13.07  01 Pr . Lim.2 
 3 374 Berings Anissa            ADD   13.40  02 Pr . Lim.3 
 4 500 Lodewijckx Britte         AVT   13.41  02  
 5 696 Vandeweyer Kirsten        SACN  13.53  01  
 6 835 Knapen Caroline           GENK  13.80  01  
 7 455 Billion Deprez Lena       AVT   13.93  01  
 8 1036 Van Otterdijk Lien        DALO  14.11  01  
 
100 meter                 Sch Dames finale Uur=15:2 3 
Reeks:1      Wind : -0.2 
 1 3026 Grossard Britt            AVT   12.60  00 P r. Lim.1 
 2 2634 Merlo Hanne               ATLA  13.20  00 P r. Lim.2 
 3 2736 Snellinx Jana             ADD   13.32  00 P r. Lim.3 



 4 2715 Vandervelden Lotte        LOOI  13.32  00  
 5 2500 Vanaenrode Amelien        AVT   13.62  00  
 6 2636 Geuns Amelie              ATLA  13.75  99  
 7 2957 GEUKENS Silke             LOOI  14.01       00  
 8 2972 Colla Alicia              LOOI  14.27  00  
 
400 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=16:06 
Reeks:1 
 1 531 Creusen Tim*              ATLA  58.11  01 Pr . Lim.1 
 2 88 Prijs Nico                LOOI  61.01  02 Pr.  Lim.2 
 3 678 Geurts Quinten            ATLA  61.90  01 Pr . Lim.3 
 4 926 Charrat Mohammed          AVT   67.95  02  
 
400 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=16:06 
Reeks:1 
 1 2439 Schoefs Daan              ADD   53.73  00 P r. Lim.1 
 2 2584 Knapen Stijn              ADD   53.86  00 P r. Lim.2 
 3 2231 Van Der Gaast Lars        AVT   54.54  99 P r. Lim.3 
 4 2294 Gaens Noah                AVT   55.32  99  
 5 2738 Eycken Emile              LOOI  57.34  99  
 6 2220 Clerckx Jarne             AVT   58.24  99  
 
400 meter                 Jun Heren  Uur=16:07 
Reeks:1 
 1 141 Deckers Michiel           AVT   52.07  98 Pr . Lim.1 
 2 436 Quagliara Ruben           ATLA  52.68  98 Pr . Lim.2 
 3 139 Boutsen Bart              AVT   52.71  98 Pr . Lim.3 
 4 113 Groenen Bernard           ATLA  53.41  97  
 5 282 Vande Kerkhof Toon        GENK  56.89  98  
 6 374 Ahmadi Reshad             GENK  66.16  98  
 
400 meter                 Sen Heren  Uur=16:21 
Reeks:1 
 1 1832 Senden Udo                AVT   52.77  95  
 2 2576 Miermans Toon             AVT   53.69  95  
 3 1595 De Roeck Glen             LOOI  58.91  95  
 4 1797 Moons Dries               AVT   62.54  86  
 
400 meter                 Sen Heren  Uur=16:21 
Reeks:2 
 1 1459 Lubon Camille             ADD   49.63  96 P r. Lim 1 
 2 1833 Spaas Jan                 AVT   49.80  94 P r. Lim 2 
 3 2257 Doraene Elroy             ATLA  50.30  96 P r. Lim 3 
 4 1534 Annaert Wouter            AVT   52.15  94  
 5 1408 Verbiest Thomas           LOOI  53.18  88  
 6 1648 Van Gool Pieter           AVT   54.72  96  
 
1500 meter                Cad Heren  Uur=16:28 
Reeks:1 
 1 2 Philippe Jasper           SACN  4'49.78 01 Pr.  Lim.1 
 2 341 Snoeks Mathijs            AVT   4'51.18 01 P r. Lim.2 
 3 377 Janssen Arnoud            ATLA  4'52.93 02 P r. Lim.3 
 4 817 Vandebosch Robbe          ADD   4'56.21 02  
 5 239 Lambrichts Jorre          ATLA  4'58.28 01  
 6 98 Claes Tom                 LOOI  4'59.19 01  
 7 529 Nicolaes Julian           ATLA  5'07.33 02  
 8 761 Pauwels Ruben             LOOI  5'09.02 02  
 9 166 Jordens Jasper            DALO  5'12.84 01  



 
1500 meter                Sch Heren  Uur=16:36 
Reeks:1 
 1 2165 Janssen Matthias          ATLA  4'11.90 99 Pr. Lim.1 
 2 2593 Gombeer Matthias          LOOI  4'12.22 99 Pr. Lim.2 
 3 2159 Jacobs Wouter             ATLA  4'37.02 99 Pr. Lim.3 
 4 2514 Nicolaes Marnick          ATLA  4'38.44 00  
 5 2174 Heylen Hendrik            BREE  4'47.18 00  
 6 2532 Michiels Daan             DALO  4'49.42 00  
 7 2158 Jaspers Gilles            ACA   4'49.76 00  
 
1500 meter                Jun Heren  Uur=16:37 
Reeks:1 
 1 309 Monnens Yenthe            GENK  4'17.53 97 P r. Lim.1 
 2 451 Claes Nico                AVT   4'23.64 98 P r. Lim.2 
 3 169 Wolfs Wouter              TACT  4'41.15 98 P r. Lim.3 
 
1500 meter                Sen Heren  Uur=16:54 
Reeks:1 
 1 1228 Robben Tom                TACT  4'09.27 95 Pr. Lim.1 
 2 1678 Van Koolwijk Krijn        LOOI  4'12.52 81 Pr. Lim.2 
 3 1175 Helsen Thomas             LOOI  4'15.87 88 Pr. Lim.3 
 4 4893 Schroven Geert            LOOI  4'17.42Mas 77  
 5 2024 Smolders Jo               GENK  4'17.52 94  
 6 1418 Gijbels Nick              AVT   4'17.69 87  
 7 1769 Molderez Tom              GENK  4'18.88 92  
 8 2034 Van Der Have Tuur         AVT   4'19.31 93  
 9 1654 Foto Abel*                ADD   4'20.60 95  
 10 1422 Truyers Yano              AVT   4'30.06 96   
  5011 Mondelaers Kevin          LOOI      NA Mas 8 0  
 
200 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=17:49 
Reeks:1      Wind : -0.6 
 1 282 Davids Daphne             AVT   28.85   02  
 2 510 Van Der Vorst Joyce       BREE  29.25   01  
 3 295 Paps Bo                   LOOI  29.38   02  
 4 803 Palmans Jinte             SACN  29.39   01  
 5 802 Zentjens Lopke            SACN  29.69   01  
 6 261 Noels Gitte               BREE  30.37   01  
 7 682 Gijbels Kiara             AVT   30.80   02  
 8 720 Geurts Gill               ATLA  30.88   01  
 
200 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=17:49 
Reeks:2      Wind : 0.0 
 1 95 Vandezande Amber          LOOI  28.43   02  
 2 1018 Vercammen Anouck          LOOI  29.17   01  
 3 564 Bait Mina                 AVT   29.21   02  
 4 539 Hermans Britt             ATLA  29.82   02  
 5 474 Claes Flore               DALO  29.96   01  
 6 808 Boyen Freya               TACT  30.52   02  
 7 280 Van Bun Eva               DALO  31.32   02  
 8 1060 Geypen Nette              DALO  32.47   01  
 
200 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=17:49 
Reeks:3      Wind : 0.0 
 1 314 Boesmans Sydney           AVT   26.87  01 Pr . Lim 1 
 2 456 Franssens Gitte           AVT   27.42  01 Pr . Lim 2 
 3 500 Lodewijckx Britte         AVT   27.46  02 Pr . Lim 3 



 4 374 Berings Anissa            ADD   27.98  02  
 5 696 Vandeweyer Kirsten        SACN  28.14  01  
 6 495 Germaux Lenne             GENK  28.24  02  
 7 84 Verbiest Anke             LOOI  29.54  02  
 8 512 Maestripieri Kyara        BREE  30.42  01  
 
200 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=17:51 
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.9 
 1 2736 Snellinx Jana             ADD   27.54   00  
 2 2715 Vandervelden Lotte        LOOI  27.99   00  
 3 2486 Canters Gretel            AVT   28.02   99  
 4 2972 Colla Alicia              LOOI  29.30   00  
  2957 GEUKENS Silke             LOOI    NG    00  
  2636 Geuns Amelie              ATLA    NG    99  
 
200 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=17:51 
Reeks:2      Wind : 0.7 
 1 2635 Claeys Eline              ATLA  25.79  00 P r. Lim 1 
 2 3026 Grossard Britt            AVT   25.84  00 P r. Lim 2 
 3 3078 Rosius Rani               AVT   26.53  00 P r. Lim 3 
 4 2655 Scheldeman Aude           ADD   26.82  99  
 5 2532 Wagemans Sara             ADD   27.17  00  
 6 2634 Merlo Hanne               ATLA  27.34  00  
 7 2905 Geuns Lieze               AVT   27.81  00  
 
200 meter                 Jun Dames  Uur=17:52 
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.9 
 1 154 Pieroni Messalina         LOOI  26.68  98 Pr . Lim.1 
 2 121 Van Der Gaast Lore        AVT   26.85  97 Pr . Lim.2 
 3 184 Broekhoven Saskia         LOOI  27.06  98 Pr . Lim.3 
 4 115 De Neve Katrien           AVT   27.62  97  
 5 361 Germeys Laure             AVT   29.31  97  
 6 160 Roussard Heleen           AVT   30.28  98  
 7 217 Dubois Nina**             ADD   32.75  97  
 
200 meter                 Sen Dames  Uur=17:54 
Reeks:1      Wind : -0.1 
 1 1681 Lemmens Karolien          AVT   25.92  89 S EN 1 
 2 1513 Gielen Lotte              AVT   27.50  96 S EN 2 
 3 3147 Paesen Sonja              LOOI  30.33 Mas 6 8 SEN 3 
 
3000 meter                Sch Heren  Uur=17:36 
Reeks:1 
 1 2559 Pauwels Quinten           LOOI  9'56.87 00 Pr. Lim.1 
 2 2592 Vanderheeren Thomas       GENK  9'57.63 99 Pr. Lim.2 
 3 2105 Nickmans Dries            DALO  10'16.52 00  Pr. Lim.3 
 4 2409 Scheldeman Willem         ADD   10'39.53 00   
 5 2401 Michels Ian               AVT   10'46.58 99   
 
5000 meter                JSM Heren  Uur=18:00 
Reeks:1 
 1 2198 Simons Wouter             GENK  15'39.06Sen  96 SEN 1 
 2 2151 Vanden Berk Hendrik       DALO  15'42.33Sen  96 SEN 2 
 3 1344 Stessens Tim              SACN  16'08.10Sen  82 SEN 3 
 4 4646 Drion David               ATLA  16'11.16Mas  78  
 5 1809 Swennen Pieter            ADD   16'16.86Sen  96  
 6 5177 Vandebosch Patrick        ADD   16'21.05Mas  66  
 7 1421 Maes Dave                 AVT   16'24.41Sen  91  



 8 2034 Van Der Have Tuur         AVT   16'37.08Sen  93  
 9 179 Vangeel Jonas             LOOI  17'33.03Jun 98 JUN 1 
 10 2530 Zajc Wesley               GENK  17'41.38Se n 92  
 
hoogspringen              Cad Dames  Uur=14:15 
Reeks:1 
 1 5 Coene Jacey               SACN  1.53m  01 Pr. Lim.1 
 2 237 Cicilia Rune              ATLA  1.53m  02 Pr . Lim.2 
 3 235 Swennen Margo             ATLA  1.50m  02 Pr . Lim.3 
 4 682 Gijbels Kiara             AVT   1.35m  02  
 5 531 Geeraerts Roxane          LOOI  1.35m  01  
 
hoogspringen              Sch Dames  Uur=14:44 
Reeks:1 
 1 2486 Canters Gretel            AVT   1.55m  99 P r. Lim.1 
 2 2718 De Wit Lies               LOOI  1.55m  00 P r. Lim.2 
 3 2254 Vandervelden Marie        SACN  1.50m  00 P r. Lim.3 
 4 2905 Geuns Lieze               AVT   1.45m  00  
 
hoogspringen              JSM Dames  Uur=14:42 
Reeks:1 
 1 2402 Tijskens Suzy             SACN  1.35m Mas 7 6 Pr. Lim.1 
 
verspringen               Cad Heren  Uur=13:33 
Reeks:1 
 1 1034 Van Herck Seebe           LOOI  5.24m -1.2 01 Pr. Lim.1 
 2 333 Kerkhofs Niels            AVT   5.24m -0.5 0 1 Pr. Lim.2 
 3 462 Moors Lander              AVT   4.52m -1.3 0 2 Pr. Lim.3 
 4 293 Deiana Danilo             LOOI  4.15m -0.8 0 2  
 
speerwerpen 800g          JSM Heren  Uur=15:21 
Reeks:1 
 1 5823 Parfenov Vladimir         GENK  54.90mMas 7 0 SEN 1 
 2 2121 Spaepen Pieter            ADD   52.93mSen 8 4 SEN 2 
 3 2487 Maes Sander               AVT   48.72mSen 9 2 SEN 3 
 4 2221 Timmermans Gilles         ACA   48.30mSen 9 6  
 5 1806 Jacobs Brett              ADD   44.12mSen 9 4  
 6 139 Boutsen Bart              AVT   38.77mJun 98  JUN 1 
 7 297 Gijsen Maarten            ADD   38.55mJun 98  JUN 2 
 8 2468 Vandeloo Dries            LOOI  37.60mSen 9 6  
 9 5685 De Geest Andreas          LOOI  36.78mMas 5 9  
 10 299 Metten Lorijn             ADD   34.80mJun 9 8 JUN 3 
 11 298 Jacobs Colin              ADD   34.72mJun 9 8  
 12 1722 Albert Brent              ADD   34.52mSen 95  
 13 4862 Jacobs Humberto           ADD   32.24mMas 57  
 14 3775 Boyen Bart                TACT  24.70mMas 74  
 15 3511 Coene Patrick             SACN  22.49mMas 63  
 16 5136 Pictoel Kris              TACT  21.80mMas 72  
 17 5831 Vereecken Stijn           SACN  21.75mMas 81  
 
verspringen               Sch Heren  Uur=15:21 
Reeks:1 
 1 2484 Kerkhofs Dries            GENK  6.11m -0.3 99 Pr. Lim.1 
 2 2719 Sijsmans Frederik         LOOI  5.90m +0.4 99 Pr. Lim.2 
 3 2219 Vandersteen Yente         AVT   5.83m -0.9 00 Pr. Lim.3 
 4 2442 Vanhelmont Ruben          ACA   5.42m +0.6 00  
 5 2483 Pesout Tobias             GENK  4.65m -0.3 00  
 



verspringen               JSM Heren  Uur=17:30 
Reeks:1 
 1 204 Franssens Jens         AVT   6.55m -0.6 Jun 98 JUN 1 
 2 1962 Hoobergs Jesse         LOOI  5.98m -0.8 Sen  96 SEN 1 
 3 2036 van der Have Antoon    AVT   5.80m -0.6 Sen  96 SEN 2 
 4 297 Gijsen Maarten         ADD   5.80m -1.2 Jun 98 JUN 2 
  1722 Albert Brent           ADD    NG   -1.3 Sen 95 SEN 3 
 6 299 Metten Lorijn          ADD   5.62m -0.6 Jun 98 JUN 3 
 7 5138 Vlayen Tommy           TACT  4.38m -1.1 Mas  77  
 8 3775 Boyen Bart             TACT  4.26m -1.5 Mas  74  
 9 5136 Pictoel Kris           TACT  4.12m -0.4 Mas  72  
 
speerwerpen 600g          Cad Heren  Uur=17:31 
Reeks:1 
 1 810 Volont Donald             AVT   44.00m 01 Pr . Lim.1 
 2 811 Ramaekers Daan            ADD   37.32m 02 Pr . Lim.2 
 3 132 Manshoven Jelle           ACA   31.26m 02 Pr . Lim.3 
 4 338 Schepers Tiam             AVT   30.72m 02  
 5 648 Mentens Jarne             GENK  27.50m 02  
 6 1190 Canters Sieber            AVT   23.42m 01  
 7 651 Vandael Dries             GENK  22.66m 01  
 8 293 Deiana Danilo             LOOI  19.34m 02  
 9 341 Snoeks Mathijs            AVT   19.06m 01  
 
speerwerpen 700g          Sch Heren  Uur=17:31 
Reeks:1 
 1 2263 Sauwens Korneel           ADD   47.92m 00 P r. Lim.1 
 2 2437 Bauters Laurens           ADD   45.25m 99 P r. Lim.2 
 3 2459 Didden Thibaut            LOOI  45.17m 99 P r. Lim.3 
 4 2438 Lambrecht Harley          ADD   43.38m 00  
 5 2442 Vanhelmont Ruben          ACA   36.66m 00  
 6 2532 Michiels Daan             DALO  35.01m 00  
 7 2738 Eycken Emile              LOOI  33.27m 99  
 
hinkstapspringen          Cad Heren  Uur=17:31 
Reeks:1 
 1 462 Moors Lander              AVT   9.62m +1.3 0 2 Pr. Lim.1 
 
hinkstapspringen          Sch Heren  Uur=17:32 
Reeks:1 
 1 2719 Sijsmans Frederik     LOOI  12.39m +0.5 99 Pr. Lim.1 
 2 2483 Pesout Tobias          GENK  10.30m -0.8 00  Pr. Lim.2 
 
hinkstapspringen          JSM Heren  Uur=17:33 
  -1 Geen deelnemers                     GP   +0.0 No  00
  
 
discuswerpen 1,000kg      JSM Dames  Uur=17:37 
Reeks:1 
 1 138 Vandeput Babette          ATLA  47.30m Jun 9 8 JUN 1 
 2 1048 Reynders Alien            LOOI  39.18m Sen 94 SEN 1 
 3 1049 Govaerts Sofie            LOOI  35.70m Sen 90 SEN 2 
 4 1017 Peeten Lieze              SACN  33.29m Sen 93 SEN 3 
 5 233 Jacobs Caroline           LOOI  29.94m Jun 9 8 JUN 2 
 6 923 Knaepen Freya             ACA   28.69m Sen 9 3  
 7 3316 Bruninx Wendy             ATLA  26.62m Mas 80  
 8 3359 Ezaitouni Aida            ATLA  23.20m Mas 67  
 



kogelstoten 3,000kg       Cad Dames  Uur=17:37 
Reeks:1 
 1 256 Pieri Axelle              ATLA  11.64m 01 Pr . Lim.1 
 2 363 Daniels Liene             ATLA  10.66m 01 Pr . Lim.2 
 3 542 Jacobs Katleen            ATLA  10.53m 01 Pr . Lim.3 
 4 646 Ghoos Jorie               LOOI  9.88m  01  
 5 808 Boyen Freya               TACT  8.79m  02  
 6 373 Smets Lotte               TACT  8.45m  02  
 7 914 Theunissen Faidra         ACA   7.95m  01  
 8 804 Nulens Lindsey            BREE  7.34m  01  
 9 498 Bouharras Yousra          GENK  7.10m  02  
 10 14 Jansen Sofie              SACN  6.50m  02  
 
kogelstoten 3,000kg       Sch Dames  Uur=17:38 
Reeks:1 
 1 2443 Savelkouls Mila           ATLA  12.15m 00 P r. Lim.1 
 2 2718 De Wit Lies               LOOI  11.22m 00 P r. Lim.2 
 3 2655 Scheldeman Aude           ADD   10.66m 99 P r. Lim.3 
 4 2564 Benarbia Amina            AVT   9.53m  00  
 5 2870 Van Der Have Truus        AVT   8.56m  99  
 
discuswerpen 1,000kg      Cad Dames  Uur=17:38 
Reeks:1 
 1 256 Pieri Axelle              ATLA  35.29m 01 Pr . Lim.1 
 2 363 Daniels Liene             ATLA  31.36m 01 Pr . Lim.2 
 3 646 Ghoos Jorie               LOOI  24.95m 01 Pr . Lim.3 
 4 498 Bouharras Yousra          GENK  23.60m 02  
 5 914 Theunissen Faidra         ACA   22.46m 01  
 6 161 Fernandez Lisa            DALO  21.00m 02  
 7 373 Smets Lotte               TACT  19.24m 02  
 8 804 Nulens Lindsey            BREE  16.99m 01  
 
discuswerpen 1,000kg      Sch Dames  Uur=17:39 
Reeks:1 
 1 2443 Savelkouls Mila           ATLA  39.58m 00 P r. Lim.1 
 2 2564 Benarbia Amina            AVT   28.60m 00 P r. Lim.2 
 3 2946 Demirel Ecem              AVT   25.69m 00 P r. Lim.3 
 
kogelstoten 4,000kg       JSM Dames  Uur=17:39 
Reeks:1 
 1 1017 Peeten Lieze              SACN  11.81m Sen 93 SEN 1 
 2 3316 Bruninx Wendy             ATLA  8.90m   Mas  80 SEN 2 
 3 4 Haegemans Lotte           SACN  8.72m  Jun 98 JUN 1 
 4 3359 Ezaitouni Aida            ATLA  8.11m  Mas 67 SEN 3 
 5 233 Jacobs Caroline           LOOI  7.62m  Jun 9 8 JUN 2 
 


